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AME Cloud Ventures, LLC

Berkeley Skydeck Fund 1, LP

CRCM Opportunity Fund Il LP

Elevate Civilmaps Pte. Ltd

Era Lead Limited

Fabien Chraim 1,460,000
Ford Motor Company

Founder.org, Inc

Longest Rising Limited

Motus - VGO Automonous IOT Fund, LP

Ronjon Nag

SAIC TECHNOLOGIES FUND |, LLC

Sandy Cass

Scott Harvey 660,000
Scrum Ventures Fund II, LP

Stanford-StartX Fund, LLC

TEEC Angel Fund Ill, LP

Transportation Technology Ventures IX LP

Transportation Technology Ventures LLC 138,600
Transportation Technology Ventures Xl LP

Transportation Technology Ventures XIV LP

Transportation Technology Ventures XIX LP

Trillest Venture Limited

Venture Lending & Leasing VII, LLC

Venture Lending & Leasing VIII, LLC

Wang-Yu Family Trust

800,000

Series A

10,640

17,521
175,218
105,130
438,046

87,609
219,023

131,413
3,504

87,609
66,785
43,804
574,820

81,467
24,091
21,902
86,814
86,814
27,794

106,237
199,195

227,651

225,754
26,559

86,317
136,591
222,357

53,118
335,516
247,063

219,115

116,877
199,195

17,521
402,869
105,130
438,046

2,260,000
225,754
26,559
87,609
305,340
136,591
353,770
3,504

660,000
140,727
402,301
290,867
574,820
138,600
219,115
81,467
24,091
21,902
86,814
86,814
27,794

0.85%
1.45%
0.13%
2.93%
0.76%
3.18%

16.42%
1.64%
0.19%
0.64%
2.22%
0.99%
257%
0.03%

4.80%
1.02%
2.92%
2.1%
4.18%
1.01%
1.59%
0.59%
0.18%
0.16%
0.63%
0.63%
0.20%

0.85%
2.30%
2.42%
5.35%
6.12%
9.30%

25.72%
27.36%
27.55%
28.19%
30.41%
31.40%
33.97%
34.00%

38.79%
39.82%
42.74%
44.85%
49.03%
50.04%
51.63%
52.22%
52.40%
52.56%
53.19%
53.82%
54.02%

o
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0.85%
1.45%
0.13%
2.93%
0.76%
3.18%

0.00%
1.64%
0.19%
0.64%
2.22%
0.99%
2.57%
0.03%

0.00%
1.02%
2.92%
2.1%
4.18%
1.01%
1.59%
0.59%
0.18%
0.16%
0.63%
0.63%
0.20%
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0.85%
2.30%
2.42%
5.35%
6.12%
9.30%

9.30%
10.94%
11.13%
1.77%
13.99%
14.98%
17.55%
17.58%

17.58%
18.60%
21.52%
23.64%
27.81%
28.82%
30.41%
31.00%
31.18%
31.34%
31.97%
32.60%
32.80%

13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613

13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613

13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613
13,761,613

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Controlling Shareholder,
outcome determinative vote,
did not disclose inducements

Director, did not disclose
inducements for himself



