EFiled: Sep 20 2025 04:19PM EDT Transaction ID 77125062

		Founders Preferred				% outstanding				ot Not tan 2r6	02 4- 4296-	9 11
Shareholder Name	Common		Series A Preferred	Series Seed Preferred	Total Votes For		Cummulative For %	% outstanding With Corwin Cleansin	Cummulative for With Corwin Cleansing SE			SEM IS
25E LLC			10,640	106,237	116,877	0.85%	0.85%	0.85%	0.85%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	13
AME Cloud Ventures, LLC				199,195	199,195	1.45%	2.30%	1.45%	2.30%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	1
Berkeley Skydeck Fund 1, LP			17,521		17,521	0.13%	2.42%	0.13%	2.42%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
CRCM Opportunity Fund II LP			175,218	227,651	402,869	2.93%	5.35%	2.93%	5.35%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Elevate Civilmaps Pte. Ltd			105,130		105,130	0.76%	6.12%	0.76%	6.12%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Era Lead Limited			438,046		438,046	3.18%	9.30%	3.18%	9.30%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Fabien Chraim	1,460,000	800,000			2,260,000	16.42%	25.72%	6 0.00%	9.30%	13,761,61	3 Conflicted	Controlling Shareholde outcome determinative did not disclose induce
Ford Motor Company				225,754	225,754	1.64%	27.36%	1.64%	10.94%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Founder.org, Inc				26,559	26,559	0.19%	27.55%	0.19%	11.13%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Longest Rising Limited			87,609		87,609	0.64%	28.19%	0.64%	11.77%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Motus - VGO Automonous IOT Fund, LP			219,023	86,317	305,340	2.22%	30.41%	2.22%	13.99%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Ronjon Nag				136,591	136,591	0.99%	31.40%	0.99%	14.98%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
SAIC TECHNOLOGIES FUND I, LLC			131,413	222,357	353,770	2.57%	33.97%	2.57%	17.55%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Sandy Cass			3,504		3,504	0.03%	34.00%	0.03%	17.58%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Scott Harvey	660,000				660,000	4.80%	38.79%	0.00%	17.58%	13,761,61	3 Conflicted	Director, did not disclos inducements for himse
Scrum Ventures Fund II, LP			87,609	53,118	140,727	1.02%	39.82%	1.02%	18.60%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Stanford-StartX Fund, LLC			66,785	335,516	402,301	2.92%	42.74%	2.92%	21.52%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
TEEC Angel Fund III, LP			43,804	247,063	290,867	2.11%	44.85%	2.11%	23.64%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Transportation Technology Ventures IX LP			574,820		574,820	4.18%	49.03%	4.18%	27.81%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Transportation Technology Ventures LLC	138,600				138,600	1.01%	50.04%	1.01%	28.82%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Transportation Technology Ventures XIII LP				219,115	219,115	1.59%	51.63%	1.59%	30.41%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Transportation Technology Ventures XIV LP			81,467		81,467	0.59%	52.22%	0.59%	31.00%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Transportation Technology Ventures XIX LP			24,091		24,091	0.18%	52.40%	0.18%	31.18%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Trillest Venture Limited			21,902		21,902	0.16%	52.56%	0.16%	31.34%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Venture Lending & Leasing VII, LLC			86,814		86,814	0.63%	53.19%	0.63%	31.97%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Venture Lending & Leasing VIII, LLC			86,814		86,814	0.63%	53.82%	0.63%	32.60%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
Wang-Yu Family Trust			27,794		27,794	0.20%	54.02%	0.20%	32.80%	13,761,61	3 Unknown	
											Unknown	
											Unknown	